
 Printed: 10/27/2018 9:24:11 AM Page: 1 of 1 

Place

252
277
264
257
258
259
268
253

Place

263
250
266
288
265
262
278
261
255
254
267
251

269

10 - 14 Division
Patel, Anay 00:14:45.976 Run 10 - 14

Max, Vrocher 00:14:59.036 Run 0 - 9
Sam, Choat 00:15:41.316 Run 0 - 9

Drew, Harland 00:11:36.760 Run 0 - 9
Jack, Farmer 00:13:59.020 Run 0 - 9

Levi, Buckner 00:10:45.493 Run 0 - 9
Ezekiel, Wallick 00:11:11.790 Run 0 - 9

Alex, Woyak 00:09:53.103 Run 0 - 9
Phinehas, Wallick 00:10:10.903 Run 0 - 9

Andrew, Woyak 00:09:09.090 Run 0 - 9
Colburn, Logan 00:09:21.716 Run 0 - 9

0 - 9 Division
Titus, Wallick 00:08:20.500 Run 0 - 9
Carter, Choat 00:08:30.483 Run 0 - 9

Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time Type Division

Maple leaf Run 1 Mile
Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Bib # Name Time Type
Division

Molly, Vrocher 00:18:31.863 Run 0 - 9
Atley, Farmer 00:19:14.503 Run 0 - 9

Ella, Richey 00:11:58.816 Run 0 - 9
Lexi, Richey 00:13:35.193 Run 0 - 9

Olivia, Wilkins 00:10:57.026 Run 0 - 9
Avery, Richey 00:11:40.806 Run 0 - 9

0 - 9 Division
Carolynn, Emmerich 00:07:50.886 Run 0 - 9
Lindsey, Key 00:10:09.590 Run 0 - 9

Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time Type Division

Maple leaf Run 1 Mile
feMale Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Bib # Name Time Type
Division


	ResultsByAgeDivision

