MAPLE LEAF RUN 1 MILE FEMALE RESULTS

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	Bib # Name	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Division</u>			
Age Divisions							
Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	Division			
0 - 9 Division							
252	Carolynn, Emmerich	00:07:50.886	Run	0 - 9			
277	Lindsey, Key	00:10:09.590	Run	0 - 9			
264	Olivia, Wilkins	00:10:57.026	Run	0 - 9			
257	Avery, Richey	00:11:40.806	Run	0 - 9			
258	Ella, Richey	00:11:58.816	Run	0 - 9			
259	Lexi, Richey	00:13:35.193	Run	0 - 9			
268	Molly, Vrocher	00:18:31.863	Run	0 - 9			
253	Atley, Farmer	00:19:14.503	Run	0 - 9			

MAPLE LEAF RUN 1 MILE MALE RESULTS

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

<u>Place</u>	Bib # Name	<u>Time</u>	Type				
				<u>Division</u>			
Age Divisions							
Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	Division			
0 - 9 Division							
263	Titus, Wallick	00:08:20.500	Run	0 - 9			
250	Carter, Choat	00:08:30.483	Run	0 - 9			
266	Andrew, Woyak	00:09:09.090	Run	0 - 9			
288	Colburn, Logan	00:09:21.716	Run	0 - 9			
265	Alex, Woyak	00:09:53.103	Run	0 - 9			
262	Phinehas, Wallick	00:10:10.903	Run	0 - 9			
278	Levi, Buckner	00:10:45.493	Run	0 - 9			
261	Ezekiel, Wallick	00:11:11.790	Run	0 - 9			
255	Drew, Harland	00:11:36.760	Run	0 - 9			
254	Jack, Farmer	00:13:59.020	Run	0 - 9			
267	Max, Vrocher	00:14:59.036	Run	0 - 9			
251	Sam, Choat	00:15:41.316	Run	0 - 9			
10 - 14 Division							
269	Patel, Anay	00:14:45.976	Run	10 - 14			

Printed: 10/27/2018 9:24:11 AM